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
deserve the BEST!”

ShERRY LOREK, CRS
216-780-4455

SherryLor@aol.com

USDA/VA/FHA FINANCING AVAILABLEdO YOU NEEd A PROPERtY OR CLASSiC CAR VALUEd FOR PRObAtE
OR NEEd AN ExPERiENCEd EStAtE AdMiNiStRAtOR? CALL ME

CoNCorD
$399,800

HANDICAP ACCESSIBLE. Custom blt-ALL
BRICK, almost 3,000 sf. Sprawling Ranch.
1.55 ACRES. Gorgeous Wood Doors Thru-Out;
9ft Ceilings; ALL huge Rooms. LR, DR, FR
w/FRPL, Foyer, Kitchen w/breakfast room. First
f l Laundry. Almost 3,000 sf, WALK-OUT Bsmt
w/2 sliding doors PLUS An Overhead Garage
Door For Mechanic, Carpenter, Etc *Oversized
3+ Car Garage. Over 1,000sf Deck. Home Warranty.

MENtor
$299,800

“TOTALLY” Renovated, 4 Bd Col on
ONE ACRE. New Roof; Fur/AC; HWT; New
Kit & all Bathrooms, all flooring thru-out; List
is to numerous *Kit w/quartz counter top, SS
appl’s, bay window; formal DR, LR w/French
doors, FRPL in Fam Rm; 1st Fl util rm, Full
basement, Oversized 2 car Garage, Concrete Fr
Porch, Wood Deck overlooks private bk yd w/
ravine on ONE ACRE. Have to see to appreciate.

PAINESVILLE
$232,800

Heisley Park Community - 3-4 Bdrm

Colonial; 2 1/2 Baths; Huge Kitchen w/all

Appl’s; 1st Fl Laundry Rm; FRPL in Fam

Rm; All Windowed, Vaulted Ceiling Dining

Rm; Living Rm; Loft could be 4th Bdrm; Full

Finished Bsmt; 2 Car Gar; Stamped Patio in

Fenced Back Yard. One Year Home Warranty.

Darling 4 BR,
cape cod, just
renovated. Newer

roof, driveway, carpet, painting, furnace,
etc. L-shaped living rm & dining rm.
Covered patio, 1 1/2 car gar. Close to all
amenities. One Year Home Warranty.

EUCLID

$74,800

3 bedroom, 2 bath Colonial
with a 2-car garage and
a newer, spacious $2500
storage barn. Features eat-in
kitchen with vinyl floor and

appliances, enclosed front porch with loads of windows, and a deck
with a recently added wood railing. The roof was replaced in 2019,
most windows in 2012, and a new tub and wall tile in 2018. The
exterior has a 200’ deep lot and vinyl siding on the home and garage.

PAINESVILLE
$132,900

Tucked away in a popular
neighborhood, this 3 bedroom,
2 bath RANCH with living room,
family room and dining room is
ready for you to call HOME. The

kitchen is considerable and offers much counter space and cupboards. There’s an
attached garage, private yard with mature trees, a master suite larger than many,
NEW windows throughout, new flooring throughout, new front door, fresh
paint, NEW gas line, furnace, central air and more. Don’t miss your opportunity.

PAINESVILLE
towNSHIP

$184,900

3/4 bedroom,
2 full bath Ranch
with a 2-car

garage. Spacious living room, dining room,
eat-in kitchen and convenient 1st floor
laundry room adjacent to the kitchen.

HIGHLAND
HEIGHtS
$175,000

REDUCED
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Eileen
Baur

216-536-8265
ebaur@bhhspro.com

Congratulations
Eileen Baur

Top Selling and Listing
Agent for Baur Team

in 2018

Want your home sold?
Results speak louder

than words!

Eileen Baur
100% of her listings

sold in 2018

$153,821
678 2nd St. Unit 5P

Fairport Harbor

$89,900
6400 Center St.

Unit 4

$96,900
2403 Northway Dr. - Unit X

Painesville
Spacious ranch condo with lots of updates.
Oversized kitchen w/abundance of oak cabinets
and ceramic flooring. Pantry off kitchen. All
new stainless appliances in kitchen stay. New
laminate flooring throughout most rooms.
Master bedroom has walk-in closets & full
glamour bath w/jetted tub. Vaulted ceilings
in living room and dining room. Family room
opens to 2-year old patio. Double-wide driveway.
Lake and beach nearby. A rare find! Just move in!

Nice condo. Centrally located - across

from Mentor High. 3 bedrooms,

1 ½ baths. Living room could have dining

area, huge kitchen 20x17, double closets.

Watch 4th of July fireworks from living room

or walk across the street.

3 bedrooms and 2 full baths, all new
flooring except for the finished basement.
Beautiful new kitchen floor! New hot
water tank. Vaulted ceiling in living room.
Gas fireplace in lower level. Floored
storage up in utility room. Stainless steel
appliances stay, less than 5-years old.

Living room leads to patio.

ElizabEth Sill
Broker/Owner

Office: 440-428-8803 • Cell: 440-983-1071 • Fax: 440-428-2466
www.innovationsforhomes.com

licensed in OhiO and FlOrida

1575 Clipper Cove, Painesville • $249,900
Complete makeover on this 4 bedroom colonial home. all the updates possible. two story foyer

that leads to large open concept. Kitchen with island, and huge living room with fireplace.
Formal dining room. Full bath and laundry on the main floor next to garage for easy access.
Oak staircase to 2nd floor for the large master, walk in closet, and three more bedrooms and

full bath. basement is fully finished with the 4th full bath and extra rooms for storage.
Fenced in back yard. all new flooring, fixtures, paint, so much more. see today.

liz Sill (440) 983-1071

3961 Dayton Rd. • $147,900
large 4 bedroom colonial home. living room, dining room, Open kitchen floor plan. balcony
off Master suite, 2 Full baths, Fireplace on main floor in family room, sun room between the

house and 2 car attached Garage. Great opportunity on this home.

liz Sill (440) 983-1071

6745 Ottawa Ave, Madison • $94,750
3 bedroom ranch style home, detached garage. Open plan,

laundry room with outdoor access.
liz Sill (440) 983-1071

532 Greenside Dr, Painesville • $109,900
3 bedroom ranch style home connected. 2 full baths, large living room,

open concept. large back yard. Enclosed porch. 2 car garage.
liz Sill (440) 983-1071

17096 Leggett Rd, Montville • $169,900
3 bedroom ranch style home with 29 acres and full basement.

Call listing agent for more details.
liz Sill (440) 983-1071

NEW lOCatiON! 5965 N. ridge rd., Madison, Ohio

NEW
LIS

TING!

NEW
LIS

TING!

The SamS Team - “DeDicaTeD To ReSULTS”

mary Sams,
Realtor

440-897-HOME
marysams@howardhanna.com

michael Sams,
Realtor

216-244-7335
michaelsams@howardhanna.com

christie
caywood,

Buyer Specialist
440-381-5455

Lovely cape cod

in Lake country

with 4 bedrooms,

new kitchen,

fireplace and full

basement.

$87,500

Old WOrld
Charm

Brick colonial,
With many

updates, 3 bed.
3rd floor, Over

sized garage, Move
in condition,

Violation Free!
$129,500 $118,500

Over 5 acres
to build your dream
home in Bainbridge.
Subdivision, lovely
wooded lot, room to

stretch out!
Bring your own

builder!
Price

$195,000

ranCh With
Walk-Out
basement
Easy one floor

living, open floor
plan, full walk out
basement finished.

Fireplace, and
appliances.

$249,500

Country Living
Nicely updated
with country

charm. 2 acre lot
and large 30 x 20

out building
3 bed 2 full baths.
Great for the car

enthusiast.

$214,500

investment

PrOPerty

Industrial/

commercial site

over 7,000 sq. ft.

Freeway access and

marginal exposure.

Income producing

property.

$300,000

SOLD SOLD SOLD

Move in
condition

Updated kitchen
and bath, 3 bed
1.5 bath with

finished basement
and oversized

garage and deck.
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Mike’s Cell: 440-667-7046
Jan’s Cell: 440-567-5866
Max’s Cell: 440-413-7016

Website: michaelwarren.howardhanna.com

“SERVICE, KNOWLEDGE and EXPERIENCE!”

THE WARREN TEAM
MikE, JAN, & MAX

Bi-Level w- 4 Bdrm/2 full Ba.
* Liv Rm & Fam Rm

* Kit w/appli’s
* Freshened up w/newer paint & fixtures.

* Newer flooring * Back Patio * Lg Corner lot

MADISON $124,900
LOT OF UPDATES!

Sharp 3 Bdrm/1.5 Ba Ranch!
* Remodeled & updated!

* Kit w/appli’s * Gleaming Wood floors
* Enclosed Breezeway

* 2 Car Gar * 1 AC lot to south also available

MADISON $144,900
SITTING PRETTY ON 1 AC!

* Ranch w/3 Bdrm/2 full Ba. * The remodeling & fresh
paint make this move-in ready! * Kit w/appli’s

* Master Bath w/walk-in Shower
* Oversized 2-car Garage

* Backyard has chain-link Fence

MADISON $134,900
UPDATED!

* This 3-unit building provides positive cash flow
* Parking Pad * Storage Shed
* Corner lot w/lg Backyard

* Tenant pays elec
* Great opportunity!

GENEVA $109,900
INCOME OPP!!

4 Bdrm/4.5 Ba
* Liv Rm & Great Rm

* Kit w/appli’s *Din Rm * 1st Fl Mstr & Office
* 2 Porches * Deck *2 Car Gar * 43x28 Pole Barn

* 30x32 building w/10K-lb High Lift

MADISON $309,900
NEW PRICE! 2 ACRES!

Awesome living spaces w/this 4 Bdrm/2.5 Ba
3309 Sqft home!

* Liv Rm, Family Rm Loft & Rec Room w/Bar
* Kit w/Appli’s * Wrap-around Deck & many outdoor

spaces optimize the beauty of this unique property.

MADISON $324,900
A MUST SEE!

* Secluded Cape Cod on scenic
5 Ac w/addtl land avail

* 2 Bdrm/2 full Ba w-possibility for more Bdrms!
* Living Rm overlooks woods

* Kit w/appliances *Generator-ready

MONROE TWP $199,900
TRANQUIL 5 ACRES!

* 3 Bd/2 Ba *2.8 Ac of Park-like Yard
* GreatRm w/Skylight

* DinRm w/Gas FP * Kit w/Appl’s & WB Stove
* Deck *Heated 2-Car Gar/Barn w 2nd story

* Addtl Outbuildings

MADISON $179,000
HISTORIC DELIGHT!

Sharp 3 Bdrm/2.5 Ba Ranch home!
* Kit w/appli’s

* Mstr Bdrm w/Ba
* Office * 2 Patios *Heated Sunroom

* 3 Car Gar * Potential for In-law Suite

MADISON $162,900
SUNROOM!

CLEARED & LEVEL LOT! COMMERCIAL PROPERTY OPPORTUNITIES!

* 5.59 Acres on Townline Rd
* Small portion zoned

B-2 Commercial on this residential lot.
* Electric & City water

available at street

MADISON $49,000

Location, location, location!
This N Ridge Rd. 3 Bdrm Cape Cod sits on .72 acs.
Zoned B-1 Comm, making for endless possibilities.

House is handyman special.
Rehab or start fresh in this prime location.

PERRY $129,900

Fantastic opportunity
* 9.38 Acres w/this 2-parcel

property in a prime business location
on Rt 20

* Approx ¼ mile W of Walmart.

MADISON $124,900

B-1 zoned 2.6 Acre lot
* Corner lot w/frontage on

Dayton & Rt 20.
* City water & sewer available

* Endless possibilities!

MADISON $95,000

Build your Dream! Cleared & Level lot!
* Located in Heritage Hills subdivision.

* 106’ Road frontage
* Lawn already in

* Elec, Gas, Sewer & Water available at street.

MADISON $23,900
DREAMING OF BUILDING? WE HAVE LOTS!

Build your country dream.
7+ Acs on River Rd.

Gas, Electric & Water avail at street.
Lot is close to Family Outdoor YMCA.

I90 only 5 min away.

MADISON $39,900

Cumings Blvd double-lot w/ Lake Erie view!!
* Lots=100’ x 116’

* Gas, Electric, water & sewer avail.
* Dead-end street - low traffic * Pri. Beach &
Park access w/opt. $200 annually HOA fee.

MADISON $44,900

4 Potential Building Lots on Girdled Rd!
* Seller will consider individual lot sales

* 9.95 Acres
* Fronting on 2 Streets

* Gas, Electric & Water available.

CONCORD $219,900

Dream home ready! Close access to the
Western Reserve Greenway Trail. This 5.5 Acre lot is
on Tische Rd. Great choice to realize your vision of

that custom home!
* Frontage-240 sqft. * Electric avail

MORGAN TWP $29,900

Land
for

Sale

4 lots
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Home Rep
air Ch

ecklis
t

One call does it all. 216.831.3200

GrayWolf can handle all the repairs on your inspection checklist

with a complete range of services covering electrical, plumbing,

HVAC, fire & safety, appliances, interior/exterior structural

conditions and more. No more hassle of chasing multiple

contractors. Fix First. Sell Faster. GrayWolfResidential.com

Home
Inspection
repairs
get fixed
faster with
GrayWolf.

Take theworry out of
pre-sale home inspection.
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